
CZECH SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019
AG  13 - 15 and Senior

April 13 - 14, 2019, Czech Republic, Brno

1 / 19
FREE ROUTINE, Соло
, results (SS 2013-17)

Report created:
13.04.2019 17:09:35

SOLO
TOTAL RESULT April 13, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee FLEŠKOVÁ Linda UNOL
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

FIGS FREE TOTAL
Место Name / Team y.b. Name / Team 100% 100% 200%

1 BRABCOVA Marika 2004 KomBr 69,9211 67,1667 137,0878
2 KRECMEROVA Katerina 2004 UNOL 67,3816 64,6667 132,0483
3 SVETLIKOVA Dominika 2004 TeBr 67,0947 64,9000 131,9947
4 CIPOVA Diana 2005 KomBr 64,6974 65,4000 130,0974
5 LEWCZYSZYNOVA Julie 2005 TeBr 66,3816 62,3000 128,6816
6 PERINOVA Nela 2005 UNOL 61,6605 59,4667 121,1272
7 GERYKOVA Johana 2006 TeBr 52,1684 54,3667 106,5351
8 SVOBODOVA Vanessa 2006 SCPAP 33,1289 54,4667 87,5956
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FREE ROUTINE
SOLO
RESULTS April 13, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee FLEŠKOVÁ Linda UNOL
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
1 KOŘISTKOVÁ MichaelaUNOL 1 KOŽENÁ Renata TES 1 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES
2 NĚMCOVÁ Martina KOM 2 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM 2 DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka KOM
3 HOLUBOVÁ Kateřina PAP 3 BALÁŽOVÁ Ivana UNOL 3 TUŠLOVÁ Iva PAP
4 PŠENIČKOVÁ Daniela KOM 4 ULLMANNOVÁ Tereza UNBr 4 VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
5 VORSTÁRKOVÁ KateřinNEP 5 PTÁKOVÁ Lenka NEP 5 VEVERKOVÁ Kateřin MED Kladno

Event S
E 30%
AI 40%
D 30%

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team 100%

1 8 BRABCOVA Marika 2004 KomBr 67,1667
E 6,5 6,9 6,9 6,3 6,6 20,0000

AI 7,0 6,9 6,6 6,8 6,3 27,0667
D 7,0 6,9 6,6 6,6 6,6 20,1000

2 5 CIPOVA Diana 2005 KomBr 65,4000
E 6,2 7,0 6,5 6,7 6,4 19,6000

AI 7,4 6,7 6,5 6,6 6,2 26,4000
D 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,4 6,0 19,4000

3 7 SVETLIKOVA Dominika 2004 TeBr 64,9000
E 6,4 6,2 6,3 6,4 6,5 19,1000

AI 6,9 6,5 6,3 6,6 6,4 26,0000
D 6,9 6,9 6,7 6,2 6,2 19,8000

4 4 KRECMEROVA Katerina 2004 UNOL 64,6667
E 6,6 6,4 6,7 6,2 6,6 19,6000

AI 7,1 6,1 6,7 6,3 6,0 25,4667
D 6,4 6,8 6,4 6,3 6,8 19,6000

5 6 LEWCZYSZYNOVA Julie 2005 TeBr 62,3000
E 6,0 6,3 6,8 6,6 6,3 19,2000

AI 6,8 6,0 6,2 6,4 5,8 24,8000
D 6,2 6,7 6,2 5,9 5,9 18,3000

6 3 PERINOVA Nela 2005 UNOL 59,4667
E 5,9 5,4 5,9 6,0 6,2 17,8000

AI 6,7 5,8 6,0 5,8 5,7 23,4667
D 6,0 6,4 5,9 5,7 6,3 18,2000

7 2 SVOBODOVA Vanessa 2006 SCPAP 54,4667
E 5,4 5,5 5,2 5,6 5,5 16,4000

AI 6,2 5,0 5,5 5,7 5,2 21,8667
D 5,0 6,3 5,3 5,3 5,6 16,2000

8 1 GERYKOVA Johana 2006 TeBr 54,3667
E 5,3 5,3 5,4 5,5 5,7 16,2000

AI 6,3 5,2 5,3 5,4 5,4 21,4667
D 5,8 6,5 5,5 5,4 5,4 16,7000



CZECH SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019
AG  13 - 15 and Senior

April 13 - 14, 2019, Czech Republic, Brno

3 / 19
FREE ROUTINE, Дуэт
, results

Report created:
14.04.2019 12:53:21

DUET
TOTAL RESULT April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

FIGS FREE TOTAL
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100% 200%

1 KomBr 67,3093 67,3667 134,6760
BRABCOVA Marika 2004
CIPOVA Diana 2005

2 TeBr 66,7382 64,7667 131,5049
LEWCZYSZYNOVA Julie 2005
SVETLIKOVA Dominika 2004

3 UNOL 64,5211 63,8667 128,3878
KRECMEROVA Katerina 2004
PERINOVA Nela 2005

4 NepPr 64,6763 62,3000 126,9763
CISAROVA Anna 2005 SOBOTKOVA Sara 2005 R
KORBELOVA Klara 2005

5 NepPr 60,8908 59,1333 120,0241
JANDOVA Matylda 2006
SMETANOVA Tereza 2006

6 TeBr 61,5198 56,9333 118,4531
MARKOVA Daniela 2006 JAROSOVA Anastazie 2004 R
VEDRALOVA Tereza Ester 2005

7 KomBr 58,4935 59,4667 117,9602
LUDVIKOVA Petra 2005
NEUSCHLOVA Isabelle 2006

8 NepPr 56,8171 59,5667 116,3838
JURKOVA Malvina 2006
SAUEROVA Eliska 2006

9 MedKl 59,1250 56,9333 116,0583
CTRNACTA Anna 2005
KESZI Romana 2004

10 UNOL 47,8961 58,2667 106,1628
COUKOVA Vendula 2004
PRIBYLOVA Nela 2004

11 SCPAP 48,2171 54,0000 102,2171
HOLECKOVA Agata 2006
MOKRESOVA Aneta 2006

12 SCPAP 41,1868 53,6667 94,8535
NOVAKOVA Linda 2007
SVOBODOVA Vanessa 2006
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FREE ROUTINE
DUET
RESULTS April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
1 ZATLOUKALOVÁ-DUCH  TES 1 TUŠLOVÁ Iva PAP 1 KOŽENÁ Renata TES
2 LYSÁKOVÁ Karolina UNOL 2 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES 2 DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka KOM
3 BÁRTOVÁ Kateřina NEP 3 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM 3 ROHLÍKOVÁ Aneta PAP
4 HORÁKOVÁ Marcela KOM 4 NEZNAJOVÁ Aneta UNOL 4 JEMELKOVÁ Kristýna UNOL
5 ŠIMSOVÁ Jitka SI Plzeň 5 ULLMANNOVÁ Tereza UNBr 5 VEVERKOVÁ KateřinaMED Kladno

Event D
E 30%
AI 40%
D 30%

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 12 KomBr 67,3667
BRABCOVA Marika 2004
CIPOVA Diana 2005

E 6,5 6,8 6,9 6,9 6,4 20,2000
AI 6,9 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,8 27,0667
D 7,0 7,1 6,6 6,5 6,5 20,1000

2 8 TeBr 64,7667
LEWCZYSZYNOVA Julie 2005
SVETLIKOVA Dominika 2004

E 6,3 6,3 6,6 6,7 6,3 19,2000
AI 6,6 6,6 6,3 6,2 6,5 25,8667
D 6,9 6,9 6,4 6,1 6,4 19,7000

3 10 UNOL 63,8667
KRECMEROVA Katerina 2004
PERINOVA Nela 2005

E 6,2 6,5 6,3 6,4 5,9 18,9000
AI 6,8 5,9 6,4 6,6 6,4 25,8667
D 6,6 6,7 6,5 6,0 6,0 19,1000

4 7 NepPr 62,3000
CISAROVA Anna 2005 SOBOTKOVA Sara 2005 R
KORBELOVA Klara 2005

E 6,4 5,9 6,1 6,3 6,1 18,5000
AI 6,4 6,4 5,8 5,7 6,4 24,8000
D 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,3 6,2 19,0000

5 3 NepPr 59,5667
JURKOVA Malvina 2006
SAUEROVA Eliska 2006

E 5,8 5,2 6,3 5,9 6,0 17,7000
AI 6,0 5,8 5,6 6,1 6,2 23,8667
D 6,1 6,3 5,5 6,2 5,7 18,0000

6 2 KomBr 59,4667
LUDVIKOVA Petra 2005
NEUSCHLOVA Isabelle 2006

E 6,2 5,5 5,9 6,0 6,2 18,1000
AI 5,8 5,5 5,9 5,6 6,0 23,0667
D 6,0 6,6 6,2 6,1 5,8 18,3000
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пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

7 9 NepPr 59,1333
JANDOVA Matylda 2006
SMETANOVA Tereza 2006

E 6,1 5,7 6,2 6,0 5,8 17,9000
AI 6,3 5,8 5,9 5,5 5,8 23,3333
D 6,2 6,5 5,7 5,9 5,8 17,9000

8 5 UNOL 58,2667
COUKOVA Vendula 2004
PRIBYLOVA Nela 2004

E 6,1 5,6 5,7 6,2 5,7 17,5000
AI 5,7 5,5 5,7 6,4 5,9 23,0667
D 5,7 6,4 6,0 6,0 5,6 17,7000

9 1 TeBr 56,9333
MARKOVA Daniela 2006 JAROSOVA Anastazie 2004 R
VEDRALOVA Tereza Ester 2005

E 5,9 5,3 5,5 5,8 6,0 17,2000
AI 5,6 6,0 5,1 5,3 5,4 21,7333
D 5,9 6,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0000

9 11 MedKl 56,9333
CTRNACTA Anna 2005
KESZI Romana 2004

E 5,8 5,5 5,8 5,9 5,4 17,1000
AI 6,1 5,2 5,5 5,4 5,7 22,1333
D 6,0 6,4 5,5 5,8 5,9 17,7000

11 6 SCPAP 54,0000
HOLECKOVA Agata 2006
MOKRESOVA Aneta 2006

E 5,7 5,2 5,1 5,6 5,3 16,1000
AI 5,5 5,1 5,1 5,5 5,3 21,2000
D 5,8 6,0 5,2 5,4 5,5 16,7000

12 4 SCPAP 53,6667
NOVAKOVA Linda 2007
SVOBODOVA Vanessa 2006

E 5,5 5,1 5,2 5,4 5,1 15,7000
AI 5,2 5,3 5,0 5,9 5,6 21,4667
D 5,5 5,9 5,4 5,6 5,4 16,5000
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TEAM
TOTAL RESULT April 13, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee KOUBKOVÁ Aneta NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

FIGS FREE TOTAL
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100% 200%

1 TeBr 60,4464 64,1000 124,5464
GOLIASOVA Tina 2005 SVOBODOVA Sofie 2005
LEWCZYSZYNOVA Julie 2005 VEDRALOVA Tereza Ester 2005
MARKOVA Daniela 2006 JAROSOVA Anastazie 2004 R
MITTAGOVA Veronika 2006 POLISENSKA Barbora 2006 R
SCHLAGMANNOVA Petra 2005
SVETLIKOVA Dominika 2004

2 NepPr 59,8530 63,9667 123,8197
CISAROVA Anna 2005 SOBOTKOVA Sara 2005
HONZIKOVA Aneta 2006 JANDOVA Matylda 2006
JURKOVA Malvina 2006
KORBELOVA Klara 2005
SAUEROVA Eliska 2006
SMETANOVA Tereza 2006

3 KomBr 59,0731 59,3667 118,4398
BRABCOVA Marika 2004 MEDULANOVA Marie 2005
CIPOVA Diana 2005 NEUSCHLOVA Isabelle 2006
HODECKOVA Nela 2005 HANUSOVA Kristyna 2004 R
INGRSTOVA Amalie 2004 OTEVRELOVA Klara 2005 R
KUBICKOVA Sarka 2005
LUDVIKOVA Petra 2005

4 UNOL 54,8329 62,5333 117,3662
COUKOVA Vendula 2004 PRIBYLOVA Nela 2004
GAZAROVA Tereza 2006 SNASELOVA Klaudie 2005
KEDEROVA Julie 2005 NEDBALOVA Stepanka 2006 R
KRECMEROVA Katerina 2004
PERINOVA Nela 2005
PETRIKOVA Lenka 2005

5 MedKl 54,7569 58,1333 112,8902
CERVINKOVA Veronika 2006 SEJHLOVA Lucie 2006
CTRNACTA Anna 2005 VARHANIKOVA Stepanka 2005
HEPOVA Eva 2005 EISMANOVA Adela 2006 R
KESZI Romana 2004 VEVERKOVA Julie 2006 R
KOURILOVA Anna 2006
POLIVKOVA Kristyna 2005

6 NepPr 52,2382 58,5333 110,7715
CHROMCIKOVA Tereza 2006 MYKYTJUKOVA Oleksandra 2006
EHRENBERGEROVA Nela 2006 ZRCKOVA Lucie 2006
HURYCHOVA Tereza 2006 MORENOVA Maria 2006 R
JAROCHOVA Agata 2006 VANDOVA Tereza 2005 R
KARNETOVA Barbora 2006
KOCH Anna Marie 2006

7 SCPAP 44,7020 51,1000 95,8020
HOLECKOVA Agata 2006
MOKRESOVA Aneta 2006
NOVAKOVA Linda 2007
SVOBODOVA Vanessa 2006
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FREE ROUTINE
TEAM
RESULTS April 13, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee KOUBKOVÁ Aneta NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
1 ROHLÍKOVÁ Aneta PAP 1 KOŽENÁ Renata TES 1 FLEŠKOVÁ Linda UNOL
2 JELÍNKOVÁ Vlaďka TES 2 ULLMANNOVÁ Tereza UNBr 2 HORÁKOVÁ Marcela KOM
3 LYSÁKOVÁ Karolina UNOL 3 BALÁŽOVÁ Ivana UNOL 3 VEVERKOVÁ Kateřina MED Kladno
4 VORSTÁRKOVÁ KateřinNEP 4 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM 4 KOUBKOVÁ Natalie NEP
5 KATONOVÁ Markéta MED Kladn 5 VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP 5 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES

Event T
E 30%
AI 40%
D 30%

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 7 TeBr 64,1000
GOLIASOVA Tina 2005 SVOBODOVA Sofie 2005
LEWCZYSZYNOVA Julie 2005 VEDRALOVA Tereza Ester 2005
MARKOVA Daniela 2006 JAROSOVA Anastazie 2004 R
MITTAGOVA Veronika 2006 POLISENSKA Barbora 2006 R
SCHLAGMANNOVA Petra 2005
SVETLIKOVA Dominika 2004

E 6,6 6,8 6,5 6,4 6,2 19,5000
AI 6,6 6,4 6,4 6,4 6,3 25,6000
D 6,2 6,5 6,2 6,6 6,3 19,0000

2 4 NepPr 63,9667
CISAROVA Anna 2005 SOBOTKOVA Sara 2005
HONZIKOVA Aneta 2006 JANDOVA Matylda 2006
JURKOVA Malvina 2006
KORBELOVA Klara 2005
SAUEROVA Eliska 2006
SMETANOVA Tereza 2006

E 6,5 6,7 6,4 6,5 6,6 19,6000
AI 5,9 6,7 6,5 6,2 6,4 25,4667
D 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,9 6,0 18,9000

3 6 UNOL 62,5333
COUKOVA Vendula 2004 PRIBYLOVA Nela 2004
GAZAROVA Tereza 2006 SNASELOVA Klaudie 2005
KEDEROVA Julie 2005 NEDBALOVA Stepanka 2006 R
KRECMEROVA Katerina 2004
PERINOVA Nela 2005
PETRIKOVA Lenka 2005

E 6,8 6,3 6,2 6,3 6,5 19,1000
AI 6,5 6,2 6,3 5,6 6,2 24,9333
D 6,3 6,0 6,1 6,4 6,1 18,5000

4 2 KomBr 59,3667
BRABCOVA Marika 2004 MEDULANOVA Marie 2005
CIPOVA Diana 2005 NEUSCHLOVA Isabelle 2006
HODECKOVA Nela 2005 HANUSOVA Kristyna 2004 R
INGRSTOVA Amalie 2004 OTEVRELOVA Klara 2005 R
KUBICKOVA Sarka 2005
LUDVIKOVA Petra 2005

E 6,5 6,3 6,2 5,4 5,8 18,3000
AI 6,5 5,4 5,8 5,8 6,0 23,4667
D 5,8 6,2 5,9 5,9 5,6 17,6000
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пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

5 3 NepPr 58,5333
CHROMCIKOVA Tereza 2006 MYKYTJUKOVA Oleksandra 2006
EHRENBERGEROVA Nela 2006 ZRCKOVA Lucie 2006
HURYCHOVA Tereza 2006 MORENOVA Maria 2006 R
JAROCHOVA Agata 2006 VANDOVA Tereza 2005 R
KARNETOVA Barbora 2006
KOCH Anna Marie 2006

E 5,8 6,5 6,1 5,8 5,6 17,7000
AI 6,6 5,5 5,7 6,0 5,8 23,3333
D 5,4 5,9 5,8 6,5 5,8 17,5000

6 5 MedKl 58,1333
CERVINKOVA Veronika 2006 SEJHLOVA Lucie 2006
CTRNACTA Anna 2005 VARHANIKOVA Stepanka 2005
HEPOVA Eva 2005 EISMANOVA Adela 2006 R
KESZI Romana 2004 VEVERKOVA Julie 2006 R
KOURILOVA Anna 2006
POLIVKOVA Kristyna 2005

E 5,6 6,2 6,0 5,6 6,3 17,8000
AI 5,9 5,7 5,6 5,5 6,1 22,9333
D 5,4 5,9 6,0 6,1 5,5 17,4000

7 1 SCPAP -2,0 51,1000
HOLECKOVA Agata 2006
MOKRESOVA Aneta 2006
NOVAKOVA Linda 2007
SVOBODOVA Vanessa 2006

E 5,5 6,1 5,7 5,0 5,2 16,4000
AI 5,6 5,2 5,4 4,8 5,0 20,8000
D 5,3 5,2 5,5 5,2 5,4 15,9000
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FREE ROUTINE
COMBINATION
RESULTS April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

FREE TOTAL
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100%

1 TeBr 64,8667 64,8667
GOLIASOVA Tina 2005 SCHLAGMANNOVA Petra 2005
JAROSOVA Anastazie 2004 STEPANKOVA Vendula 2006
LEWCZYSZYNOVA Julie 2005 SVOBODOVA Sofie 2005
MARKOVA Daniela 2006 VEDRALOVA Tereza Ester 2005
MITTAGOVA Veronika 2006
POLISENSKA Barbora 2006

2 KomBr 62,2000 62,2000
BRABCOVA Marika 2004 LUDVIKOVA Petra 2005
CIPOVA Diana 2005 MEDULANOVA Marie 2005
HANUSOVA Kristyna 2004 NEUSCHLOVA Isabelle 2006
HODECKOVA Nela 2005 VAVRYSOVA Klara 2004
INGRSTOVA Amalie 2004 OTEVRELOVA Klara 2005 R
KUBICKOVA Sarka 2005 VAVRYSOVA Nikola 2006 R

3 MedKl 59,4000 59,4000
CERVINKOVA Veronika 2006 POLIVKOVA Kristyna 2005
CTRNACTA Anna 2005 SEJHLOVA Lucie 2006
EISMANOVA Adela 2006 VARHANIKOVA Stepanka 2005
HEPOVA Eva 2005 VEVERKOVA Julie 2006
KESZI Romana 2004
KOURILOVA Anna 2006



CZECH SYNCHRONISED SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019
AG  13 - 15 and Senior

April 13 - 14, 2019, Czech Republic, Brno

10 / 19
FREE ROUTINE, Комбинированная
, results (SS 2013-17)

Report created:
14.04.2019 14:50:58

FREE ROUTINE
COMBINATION
RESULTS April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
1 NEZNAJOVÁ Aneta UNOL 1 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES 1 HOLUBOVÁ Kateřina PAP
2 STRAŠILOVÁ Kateřina TES 2 FLEŠKOVÁ Linda UNOL 2 BÁRTOVÁ Kateřina NEP
3 KOUBKOVÁ Aneta NEP 3 HORÁKOVÁ Marcela KOM 3 ŠIMSOVÁ Jitka SI Plzeň
4 PŠENIČKOVÁ Daniela KOM 4 VEVERKOVÁ Kateřina MED Kladn 4 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM
5 DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka KOM 5 PTÁKOVÁ Lenka NEP 5 ZATLOUKALOVÁ-DUCHOŇO  TES

Event C
E 30%
AI 40%
D 30%

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 3 TeBr 64,8667
GOLIASOVA Tina 2005 SCHLAGMANNOVA Petra 2005
JAROSOVA Anastazie 2004 STEPANKOVA Vendula 2006
LEWCZYSZYNOVA Julie 2005 SVOBODOVA Sofie 2005
MARKOVA Daniela 2006 VEDRALOVA Tereza Ester 2005
MITTAGOVA Veronika 2006
POLISENSKA Barbora 2006

E 7,1 6,4 6,3 6,4 6,8 19,6000
AI 6,6 6,8 6,6 6,5 6,5 26,2667
D 6,6 6,4 6,1 6,5 6,1 19,0000

2 1 KomBr 62,2000
BRABCOVA Marika 2004 LUDVIKOVA Petra 2005
CIPOVA Diana 2005 MEDULANOVA Marie 2005
HANUSOVA Kristyna 2004 NEUSCHLOVA Isabelle 2006
HODECKOVA Nela 2005 VAVRYSOVA Klara 2004
INGRSTOVA Amalie 2004 OTEVRELOVA Klara 2005 R
KUBICKOVA Sarka 2005 VAVRYSOVA Nikola 2006 R

E 6,4 5,8 6,2 5,7 6,5 18,4000
AI 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,1 6,3 25,6000
D 6,3 6,1 6,0 6,1 5,8 18,2000

3 2 MedKl 59,4000
CERVINKOVA Veronika 2006 POLIVKOVA Kristyna 2005
CTRNACTA Anna 2005 SEJHLOVA Lucie 2006
EISMANOVA Adela 2006 VARHANIKOVA Stepanka 2005
HEPOVA Eva 2005 VEVERKOVA Julie 2006
KESZI Romana 2004
KOURILOVA Anna 2006

E 6,3 5,9 5,8 5,9 6,4 18,1000
AI 5,9 6,3 5,9 6,2 5,8 24,0000
D 5,9 5,8 5,9 5,6 5,6 17,3000
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FIGURE FIGURES
RESULTS RESULTS

April 13, 2019
Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

FIGURE GROUP: Age Group 13-15 (3) DD PAN ST #
423 Ariana 2,2 1 1
143 Rio 3,1 2 18
355f Porpoise Continuous Spin 720 2,1 3 35
315 Seagull 2,1 4 52

9,5

RES
Место ST # NAME YB TEAM 100%

1 65 BRABCOVA Marika 2004 KomBr 69,9211
2 61 KRECMEROVA Katerina 2004 UNOL 67,3816
3 46 SVETLIKOVA Dominika 2004 TeBr 67,0947
4 59 LEWCZYSZYNOVA Julie 2005 TeBr 66,3816
5 21 CISAROVA Anna 2005 NepPr 66,3500
6 15 CIPOVA Diana 2005 KomBr 64,6974
7 42 SMETANOVA Tereza 2006 NepPr 63,6079
8 40 KORBELOVA Klara 2005 NepPr 63,0026
9 20 VEDRALOVA Tereza Ester 2005 TeBr 62,7763
10 9 NEUSCHLOVA Isabelle 2006 KomBr 62,5395
11 24 PERINOVA Nela 2005 UNOL 61,6605
12 58 CTRNACTA Anna 2005 MedKl 60,9342
13 11 MARKOVA Daniela 2006 TeBr 60,2632
14 7 SOBOTKOVA Sara 2005 NepPr 59,8947
15 12 SVAJDA Julia 2004 NepPr 59,5789
16 16 SVOBODOVA Sofie 2005 TeBr 59,2211
17 51 JANDOVA Matylda 2006 NepPr 58,1737
18 66 TRUBKOVA Eva 2004 NepPr 58,1605
19 45 KOCH Anna Marie 2006 NepPr 57,8263
20 64 MYKYTJUKOVA Oleksandra 2006 NepPr 57,4816
21 30 KESZI Romana 2004 MedKl 57,3158
22 10 JURKOVA Malvina 2006 NepPr 57,2447
23 63 HEPOVA Eva 2005 MedKl 57,0500
24 41 MEDULANOVA Marie 2005 KomBr 56,9895
25 5 KUBICKOVA Sarka 2005 KomBr 56,6868
26 23 MITTAGOVA Veronika 2006 TeBr 56,5632
27 2 SAUEROVA Eliska 2006 NepPr 56,3895
28 22 KEDEROVA Julie 2005 UNOL 56,1316
29 67 VARHANIKOVA Stepanka 2005 MedKl 56,0789
30 54 GOLIASOVA Tina 2005 TeBr 55,8895
31 26 COUKOVA Vendula 2004 UNOL 55,8000
32 35 POLIVKOVA Kristyna 2005 MedKl 55,4737
33 37 SCHLAGMANNOVA Petra 2005 TeBr 55,3816
34 8 PETRIKOVA Lenka 2005 UNOL 55,2421
35 19 SNASELOVA Klaudie 2005 UNOL 55,0632
36 13 INGRSTOVA Amalie 2004 KomBr 54,5632
37 62 LUDVIKOVA Petra 2005 KomBr 54,4474
38 53 HONZIKOVA Aneta 2006 NepPr 54,1605
39 44 POLISENSKA Barbora 2006 TeBr 54,1395
40 38 SEJHLOVA Lucie 2006 MedKl 53,7658
41 47 HURYCHOVA Tereza 2006 NepPr 53,6737
42 1 HODECKOVA Nela 2005 KomBr 52,7395
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RES
Место ST # NAME YB TEAM 100%

43 48 STEPANKOVA Vendula 2006 TeBr 52,6000
44 34 KARNETOVA Barbora 2006 NepPr 52,5711
45 18 ZRCKOVA Lucie 2006 NepPr 52,4474
45 31 VAVRYSOVA Klara 2004 KomBr 52,4474
47 56 GERYKOVA Johana 2006 TeBr 52,1684
48 4 VANDOVA Tereza 2005 NepPr 51,3789
49 28 EHRENBERGEROVA Nela 2006 NepPr 51,3026
50 50 EISMANOVA Adela 2006 MedKl 51,2000
51 14 JAROCHOVA Agata 2006 NepPr 50,7474
52 60 NOVAKOVA Linda 2007 SCPAP 49,2447
53 52 CERVINKOVA Veronika 2006 MedKl 48,9211
54 3 VAVRYSOVA Nikola 2006 KomBr 48,6289
55 17 KOURILOVA Anna 2006 MedKl 48,5158
56 43 HOLECKOVA Agata 2006 SCPAP 48,4263
57 39 JAROSOVA Anastazie 2004 TeBr 48,2684
58 6 MOKRESOVA Aneta 2006 SCPAP 48,0079
59 25 MORENOVA Maria 2006 NepPr 47,4474
60 33 GAZAROVA Tereza 2006 UNOL 47,3921
61 36 OTEVRELOVA Klara 2005 KomBr 42,8026
62 55 CHROMCIKOVA Tereza 2006 NepPr 41,8553
63 57 PRIBYLOVA Nela 2004 UNOL 39,9921
64 49 NEDBALOVA Stepanka 2006 UNOL 35,2421
65 27 SVOBODOVA Vanessa 2006 SCPAP 33,1289
66 29 HANUSOVA Kristyna 2004 KomBr 32,6132
67 32 VEVERKOVA Julie 2006 MedKl 31,8474
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FIGURE FIGURES
RESULTS RESULTS

April 13, 2019
Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

PANEL 1 PANEL 2
1 VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP 1 DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka KOM
2 NEZNAJOVÁ Aneta UNOL 2 PTÁKOVÁ Lenka NEP
3 JELÍNKOVÁ Vlaďka TES 3 ULLMANNOVÁ Tereza UNBr
4 VEVERKOVÁ Kateřina MED Kladno 4 TUŠLOVÁ Iva PAP
5 ROHLÍKOVÁ Aneta PAP 5 BALÁŽOVÁ Ivana UNOL
6 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM 6 KOŽENÁ Renata TES

PANEL 3 PANEL 4
1 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES 1 FLEŠKOVÁ Linda UNOL
2 HORÁKOVÁ Marcela KOM 2 HOLUBOVÁ Kateřina PAP
3 KOŘISTKOVÁ Michaela UNOL 3 DUCHOŇOVÁ Hana TES
4 BÁRTOVÁ Kateřina NEP 4 KOUBKOVÁ Aneta NEP
5 ŠIMSOVÁ Jitka SI Plzeň 5 NĚMCOVÁ Martina KOM
6 STRAŠILOVÁ Kateřina TES 6 KATONOVÁ Markéta MED Kladno

FIGURE GROUP: Age Group 13-15 (3) DD PAN ST #
423 Ariana 2,2 1 1
143 Rio 3,1 2 18
355f Porpoise Continuous Spin 720 2,1 3 35
315 Seagull 2,1 4 52

9,5

пен. RES
Место ST # NAME YB TEAM 100%

1 65 BRABCOVA Marika 2004 KomBr 66,4250 69,9211
F1 7,3 6,5 6,3 6,8 6,4 7,1 14,7400
F2 7,3 7,4 7,3 7,4 7,4 7,6 22,8625
F3 6,5 6,8 6,6 6,7 7,0 6,0 13,9650
F4 7,0 7,0 7,2 7,3 7,0 7,1 14,8575

2 61 KRECMEROVA Katerina 2004 UNOL 64,0125 67,3816
F1 6,6 7,0 6,8 7,0 6,9 6,9 15,1800
F2 6,2 7,0 6,3 7,0 6,7 6,7 20,6925
F3 7,1 6,8 6,7 6,8 7,2 6,5 14,3850
F4 7,0 6,4 6,2 6,7 6,0 6,9 13,7550

3 46 SVETLIKOVA Dominika 2004 TeBr 63,7400 67,0947
F1 6,2 6,1 6,2 5,9 6,8 6,5 13,7500
F2 7,1 7,0 6,7 7,2 7,3 7,5 22,1650
F3 7,5 6,8 6,7 6,6 6,7 6,8 14,1750
F4 6,6 6,8 6,6 6,5 6,2 6,3 13,6500

4 59 LEWCZYSZYNOVA Julie 2005 TeBr 63,0625 66,3816
F1 5,8 6,1 6,2 6,5 6,4 5,9 13,5300
F2 6,8 6,7 6,7 6,9 7,0 7,2 21,2350
F3 6,5 6,7 7,1 7,1 6,8 6,7 14,3325
F4 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,4 7,0 6,6 13,9650

5 21 CISAROVA Anna 2005 NepPr 63,0325 66,3500
F1 6,4 6,5 6,2 6,0 6,3 6,8 13,9700
F2 7,1 7,2 6,5 6,6 6,5 7,0 21,0800
F3 6,9 6,6 6,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,5425
F4 6,4 6,1 6,4 6,8 6,2 6,6 13,4400

6 15 CIPOVA Diana 2005 KomBr 61,4625 64,6974
F1 5,7 5,5 5,6 6,4 5,9 5,9 12,7050
F2 7,1 7,5 7,0 7,3 7,0 7,1 22,0875
F3 5,8 6,7 6,7 6,4 6,8 6,4 13,7550
F4 6,6 6,6 5,8 5,9 6,0 6,1 12,9150
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пен. RES
Место ST # NAME YB TEAM 100%

7 42 SMETANOVA Tereza 2006 NepPr 60,4275 63,6079
F1 5,9 7,0 6,2 6,4 6,2 6,5 13,9150
F2 6,2 6,9 6,7 6,9 7,1 7,0 21,3125
F3 6,2 5,9 5,4 6,2 6,1 6,0 12,7050
F4 5,9 6,0 6,0 6,1 5,8 5,9 12,4950

8 40 KORBELOVA Klara 2005 NepPr 59,8525 63,0026
F1 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,8 6,0 12,8150
F2 6,9 6,8 7,0 6,8 6,8 7,0 21,3125
F3 6,0 6,2 5,8 6,0 5,9 5,6 12,4425
F4 6,2 6,3 6,3 6,5 6,1 6,6 13,2825

9 20 VEDRALOVA Tereza Ester 2005 TeBr 59,6375 62,7763
F1 6,3 6,7 6,4 6,3 7,0 7,0 14,5200
F2 6,9 6,3 6,4 6,7 6,3 6,1 19,9175
F3 6,2 5,8 5,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,5475
F4 6,2 5,9 6,1 6,2 5,7 5,9 12,6525

10 9 NEUSCHLOVA Isabelle 2006 KomBr 59,4125 62,5395
F1 7,2 6,5 6,8 6,3 7,0 6,8 14,9050
F2 6,5 6,2 6,2 6,7 6,8 6,8 20,3050
F3 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,2 6,1 6,4 12,9675
F4 5,3 5,5 5,3 5,4 5,3 5,4 11,2350

11 24 PERINOVA Nela 2005 UNOL 58,5775 61,6605
F1 6,3 6,3 6,3 6,8 6,5 6,1 13,9700
F2 5,6 6,1 6,1 6,3 6,0 6,7 18,9875
F3 5,8 5,6 6,1 6,2 6,2 6,4 12,7575
F4 6,3 6,4 6,1 6,1 5,9 6,0 12,8625

12 58 CTRNACTA Anna 2005 MedKl 57,8875 60,9342
F1 5,4 5,5 5,7 6,2 5,9 5,8 12,5950
F2 6,3 6,5 7,0 5,8 6,7 6,9 20,4600
F3 6,6 6,1 5,3 5,8 5,9 6,2 12,6000
F4 5,7 5,8 5,3 5,6 6,2 6,2 12,2325

13 11 MARKOVA Daniela 2006 TeBr 57,2500 60,2632
F1 5,2 5,5 5,4 5,8 5,5 5,8 12,2100
F2 6,1 6,3 6,4 6,6 6,5 6,4 19,8400
F3 6,0 5,9 6,5 5,4 6,1 6,2 12,7050
F4 5,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,4 6,0 12,4950

14 7 SOBOTKOVA Sara 2005 NepPr 56,9000 59,8947
F1 5,8 6,4 6,0 5,8 5,6 5,8 12,8700
F2 5,6 6,4 6,0 6,1 6,0 6,6 18,9875
F3 6,4 5,6 5,7 5,8 7,2 6,5 12,8100
F4 5,9 5,6 5,8 6,1 5,3 6,0 12,2325

15 12 SVAJDA Julia 2004 NepPr 56,6000 59,5789
F1 6,1 6,3 5,6 6,2 5,8 6,5 13,4200
F2 5,6 5,9 6,2 5,8 5,6 5,9 17,9800
F3 5,7 5,8 6,1 5,9 5,9 6,4 12,4425
F4 6,1 5,9 6,3 6,2 5,6 6,1 12,7575

16 16 SVOBODOVA Sofie 2005 TeBr 56,2600 59,2211
F1 6,2 6,0 6,0 5,7 5,5 5,7 12,8700
F2 6,2 6,4 6,3 6,3 6,6 6,3 19,6075
F3 5,5 5,1 5,8 6,0 6,0 5,8 12,1275
F4 5,6 5,6 5,7 5,6 5,2 5,4 11,6550

17 51 JANDOVA Matylda 2006 NepPr 55,2650 58,1737
F1 5,6 5,0 5,2 5,5 5,4 5,6 11,9350
F2 6,5 6,5 6,4 6,5 6,3 6,8 20,0725
F3 5,5 5,6 5,8 6,0 5,0 4,9 11,4975
F4 5,8 5,6 5,5 5,4 5,7 5,6 11,7600
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пен. RES
Место ST # NAME YB TEAM 100%

18 66 TRUBKOVA Eva 2004 NepPr 55,2525 58,1605
F1 5,7 6,2 6,1 6,0 6,1 6,3 13,4200
F2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,6 6,5 20,1500
F3 0,0 0,0 5,9 6,0 5,8 6,2 9,2925
F4 5,9 5,8 5,9 6,1 5,7 6,0 12,3900

19 45 KOCH Anna Marie 2006 NepPr 54,9350 57,8263
F1 6,4 6,9 6,0 6,1 6,0 6,1 13,5300
F2 6,0 5,6 5,9 6,2 6,4 6,5 18,9875
F3 4,3 5,2 5,6 4,6 5,1 5,7 10,7625
F4 5,2 5,6 5,4 6,0 5,4 5,8 11,6550

20 64 MYKYTJUKOVA Oleksandra 2006 NepPr 54,6075 57,4816
F1 5,1 5,3 5,2 5,3 5,6 5,3 11,6050
F2 5,8 6,1 6,2 6,1 6,4 6,4 19,2200
F3 5,0 5,7 5,6 5,3 6,6 5,7 11,7075
F4 5,9 5,9 5,7 5,8 5,4 5,6 12,0750

21 30 KESZI Romana 2004 MedKl 54,4500 57,3158
F1 5,5 5,1 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,1 11,6600
F2 6,1 6,3 6,3 5,9 6,7 6,3 19,3750
F3 5,7 6,0 5,9 5,7 5,7 5,8 12,1275
F4 5,6 5,3 5,2 5,3 5,3 5,7 11,2875

22 10 JURKOVA Malvina 2006 NepPr 54,3825 57,2447
F1 5,7 5,6 5,7 5,4 5,2 5,6 12,2650
F2 5,6 5,9 5,8 6,3 6,2 6,3 18,7550
F3 5,3 5,3 5,3 6,0 6,0 5,9 11,8125
F4 4,7 5,3 5,5 5,7 5,5 5,8 11,5500

23 63 HEPOVA Eva 2005 MedKl 54,1975 57,0500
F1 5,5 5,5 5,4 5,5 5,2 5,5 12,0450
F2 6,2 5,7 5,9 6,5 5,7 5,7 18,2125
F3 5,7 5,6 6,0 5,7 5,6 5,9 12,0225
F4 5,4 5,5 6,0 5,9 5,3 5,9 11,9175

24 41 MEDULANOVA Marie 2005 KomBr 54,1400 56,9895
F1 5,3 5,1 5,8 5,5 5,2 5,0 11,6050
F2 6,4 5,9 6,0 6,1 5,5 6,4 18,9100
F3 5,6 6,3 6,0 5,8 5,3 5,9 12,2325
F4 4,9 5,4 5,4 5,7 5,5 5,4 11,3925

25 5 KUBICKOVA Sarka 2005 KomBr 53,8525 56,6868
F1 5,3 5,3 5,2 4,8 4,8 5,0 11,1650
F2 6,4 6,8 6,7 7,0 6,7 6,7 20,8475
F3 5,5 5,8 5,2 5,2 6,0 5,5 11,5500
F4 5,3 5,0 4,6 4,7 5,1 4,8 10,2900

26 23 MITTAGOVA Veronika 2006 TeBr 53,7350 56,5632
F1 5,4 5,6 6,1 5,2 5,5 5,3 11,9900
F2 5,5 6,3 6,5 6,2 6,0 6,1 19,0650
F3 5,5 5,3 5,0 5,7 5,5 5,8 11,5500
F4 4,5 5,4 5,4 5,2 5,3 5,3 11,1300

27 2 SAUEROVA Eliska 2006 NepPr 53,5700 56,3895
F1 5,7 5,8 6,1 5,4 5,4 5,7 12,4300
F2 5,3 5,6 5,7 5,6 5,7 6,4 17,5150
F3 5,6 5,6 6,0 5,7 5,0 5,9 11,9700
F4 5,7 5,3 5,4 6,0 5,3 5,8 11,6550

28 22 KEDEROVA Julie 2005 UNOL 53,3250 56,1316
F1 5,5 5,4 5,0 5,1 5,2 5,3 11,5500
F2 5,4 6,4 6,0 6,1 5,8 6,5 18,8325
F3 5,6 5,5 5,7 6,0 6,1 6,1 12,2850
F4 5,2 4,8 5,2 5,0 5,2 4,9 10,6575
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Место ST # NAME YB TEAM 100%

29 67 VARHANIKOVA Stepanka 2005 MedKl 53,2750 56,0789
F1 5,3 6,3 5,7 6,1 6,0 5,6 12,8700
F2 5,5 5,6 5,8 5,9 5,4 5,7 17,5150
F3 5,2 5,1 5,4 5,8 5,7 6,3 11,6025
F4 4,8 5,4 5,5 5,4 5,2 5,5 11,2875

30 54 GOLIASOVA Tina 2005 TeBr 53,0950 55,8895
F1 5,8 5,0 5,7 4,8 5,4 5,7 11,9900
F2 4,9 5,5 5,8 6,3 5,0 4,9 16,4300
F3 5,7 5,8 6,1 5,7 5,7 6,0 12,1800
F4 6,2 6,0 5,9 5,9 6,0 5,8 12,4950

31 26 COUKOVA Vendula 2004 UNOL 53,0100 55,8000
F1 5,5 5,6 5,3 5,5 5,3 5,6 12,0450
F2 6,0 5,7 5,7 5,9 6,4 6,4 18,6000
F3 6,0 5,3 5,7 5,3 5,2 6,0 11,7075
F4 5,4 5,2 4,9 4,9 5,0 5,2 10,6575

32 35 POLIVKOVA Kristyna 2005 MedKl 52,7000 55,4737
F1 5,1 5,4 5,1 5,6 5,2 5,2 11,4950
F2 5,9 5,9 5,9 6,2 6,0 5,7 18,3675
F3 5,7 5,7 5,5 5,7 5,4 5,3 11,7075
F4 5,3 5,7 5,2 5,2 5,1 5,5 11,1300

33 37 SCHLAGMANNOVA Petra 2005 TeBr 52,6125 55,3816
F1 5,2 5,8 6,3 5,1 5,8 6,3 12,7050
F2 4,7 5,4 6,1 5,0 4,9 5,1 15,8100
F3 5,9 6,0 6,2 6,3 6,0 6,2 12,8100
F4 5,4 5,0 5,7 5,5 5,3 5,3 11,2875

34 8 PETRIKOVA Lenka 2005 UNOL 52,4800 55,2421
F1 5,6 6,6 5,9 5,9 6,4 5,6 13,0900
F2 5,1 5,8 5,0 5,7 5,3 5,8 16,9725
F3 4,9 4,8 5,4 5,2 5,7 6,2 11,1300
F4 5,8 5,8 5,7 5,0 5,0 4,9 11,2875

35 19 SNASELOVA Klaudie 2005 UNOL 52,3100 55,0632
F1 5,0 5,0 5,6 4,7 5,0 5,6 11,3300
F2 6,2 5,9 6,2 6,4 6,1 6,9 19,2975
F3 5,0 5,5 5,7 5,4 5,4 5,6 11,4975
F4 5,3 4,7 4,6 4,8 5,1 4,8 10,1850

36 13 INGRSTOVA Amalie 2004 KomBr 51,8350 54,5632
F1 5,2 5,4 5,4 5,4 5,4 5,6 11,8800
F2 5,7 5,7 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 17,7475
F3 5,3 5,9 4,9 4,9 5,5 6,0 11,3400
F4 5,1 5,6 5,2 5,3 5,1 4,9 10,8675

37 62 LUDVIKOVA Petra 2005 KomBr 51,7250 54,4474
F1 5,7 5,6 6,1 5,6 5,5 5,7 12,4300
F2 5,6 4,8 5,6 5,7 6,3 6,6 17,9800
F3 4,8 5,4 3,6 4,2 4,2 5,0 9,5550
F4 5,9 6,1 5,3 5,6 5,5 5,4 11,7600

38 53 HONZIKOVA Aneta 2006 NepPr 51,4525 54,1605
F1 5,2 5,3 5,6 5,3 5,5 5,5 11,8800
F2 5,9 5,2 5,4 6,2 5,5 4,7 17,0500
F3 5,3 5,0 5,2 5,4 4,9 5,6 10,9725
F4 5,4 5,4 5,6 5,7 5,5 5,5 11,5500

39 44 POLISENSKA Barbora 2006 TeBr 51,4325 54,1395
F1 4,7 4,9 5,3 5,0 5,2 5,1 11,1100
F2 5,8 6,1 6,0 6,7 6,5 6,4 19,3750
F3 4,5 4,6 6,0 4,8 4,9 5,0 10,1325
F4 5,3 5,0 5,3 4,8 5,3 5,0 10,8150
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Место ST # NAME YB TEAM 100%

40 38 SEJHLOVA Lucie 2006 MedKl 51,0775 53,7658
F1 5,9 6,2 5,9 5,6 5,3 5,5 12,5950
F2 4,9 5,6 5,6 5,2 4,8 5,3 16,2750
F3 4,8 5,4 5,6 5,3 5,6 5,7 11,4975
F4 5,0 5,2 5,2 5,1 5,0 5,1 10,7100

41 47 HURYCHOVA Tereza 2006 NepPr 50,9900 53,6737
F1 5,7 5,4 5,8 5,6 5,5 5,2 12,2100
F2 6,2 5,5 5,8 5,8 5,3 5,3 17,3600
F3 4,8 5,1 5,5 5,6 5,1 5,7 11,1825
F4 5,1 4,8 5,0 4,8 4,9 4,4 10,2375

42 1 HODECKOVA Nela 2005 KomBr 50,1025 52,7395
F1 5,0 5,4 5,6 5,7 5,0 5,0 11,5500
F2 5,2 5,1 5,5 5,8 5,2 5,9 16,8175
F3 4,9 5,7 5,5 5,0 4,9 5,5 10,9725
F4 5,3 5,8 5,1 5,2 4,9 4,9 10,7625

43 48 STEPANKOVA Vendula 2006 TeBr 49,9700 52,6000
F1 5,4 5,1 5,0 5,0 4,8 5,0 11,0550
F2 6,5 6,4 5,7 5,9 5,9 6,0 18,7550
F3 4,0 5,8 5,2 4,9 5,5 5,0 10,8150
F4 4,3 4,6 4,7 4,4 4,5 4,2 9,3450

44 34 KARNETOVA Barbora 2006 NepPr 49,9425 52,5711
F1 4,5 5,1 5,3 5,4 5,4 5,3 11,6050
F2 5,2 4,3 5,4 6,1 5,7 5,8 17,1275
F3 5,2 5,6 5,7 5,2 5,0 5,0 11,0250
F4 4,6 4,8 4,8 5,1 4,8 5,0 10,1850

45 18 ZRCKOVA Lucie 2006 NepPr 49,8250 52,4474
F1 5,1 5,3 5,1 5,0 5,6 5,4 11,4950
F2 5,6 5,6 5,7 5,9 5,6 5,8 17,5925
F3 4,7 4,6 5,6 5,2 5,0 4,9 10,3950
F4 5,0 5,1 4,9 5,1 4,7 4,7 10,3425

45 31 VAVRYSOVA Klara 2004 KomBr 49,8250 52,4474
F1 4,8 5,4 5,1 4,8 4,7 4,6 10,6700
F2 5,6 5,2 4,9 5,6 5,4 5,9 16,8950
F3 5,9 5,7 5,7 5,9 5,9 6,0 12,2850
F4 4,7 4,8 5,0 4,7 4,8 4,5 9,9750

47 56 GERYKOVA Johana 2006 TeBr 49,5600 52,1684
F1 4,8 4,9 5,1 4,7 4,8 4,7 10,5600
F2 5,4 5,6 6,6 6,0 5,9 6,2 18,3675
F3 3,5 4,7 5,0 4,2 5,2 4,7 9,7650
F4 5,0 5,2 5,1 5,4 5,6 4,9 10,8675

48 4 VANDOVA Tereza 2005 NepPr 48,8100 51,3789
F1 5,5 5,4 5,8 5,2 5,0 5,3 11,7700
F2 5,7 5,6 6,0 6,0 5,7 5,0 17,8250
F3 4,1 4,6 4,8 4,1 5,1 4,4 9,3975
F4 4,9 4,5 4,8 4,9 4,5 4,5 9,8175

49 28 EHRENBERGEROVA Nela 2006 NepPr 48,7375 51,3026
F1 5,0 5,2 5,0 5,1 4,9 4,8 11,0000
F2 5,6 5,4 5,4 5,3 5,4 5,8 16,8950
F3 4,8 4,8 5,1 5,2 5,1 5,6 10,6050
F4 5,2 4,4 4,8 5,0 4,9 4,8 10,2375

50 50 EISMANOVA Adela 2006 MedKl 48,6400 51,2000
F1 4,9 4,8 4,2 5,1 4,8 4,7 10,5600
F2 5,2 4,5 5,9 6,3 4,9 5,7 16,8175
F3 4,9 4,9 5,4 5,2 4,9 5,4 10,7100
F4 5,0 5,1 4,6 4,9 5,2 5,1 10,5525
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51 14 JAROCHOVA Agata 2006 NepPr 48,2100 50,7474
F1 5,3 5,3 5,7 4,9 4,8 5,4 11,4950
F2 5,8 5,5 5,7 6,2 6,1 6,4 18,4450
F3 4,6 3,8 4,2 4,4 4,4 4,0 8,9250
F4 4,5 4,2 4,4 4,7 4,5 4,4 9,3450

52 60 NOVAKOVA Linda 2007 SCPAP 46,7825 49,2447
F1 4,7 4,9 4,9 4,7 5,0 4,5 10,5600
F2 5,7 6,0 6,4 5,8 5,6 5,8 18,0575
F3 4,2 3,9 3,9 4,0 4,0 3,9 8,2950
F4 5,4 4,8 4,6 4,4 4,9 4,5 9,8700

53 52 CERVINKOVA Veronika 2006 MedKl 46,4750 48,9211
F1 5,3 5,1 5,5 4,9 4,6 4,6 10,9450
F2 5,0 5,1 4,3 5,0 4,8 5,2 15,4225
F3 4,0 4,5 4,1 4,4 4,5 4,5 9,1875
F4 5,4 5,2 5,3 5,0 5,3 5,0 10,9200

54 3 VAVRYSOVA Nikola 2006 KomBr 46,1975 48,6289
F1 5,2 5,6 5,5 5,1 5,6 5,4 11,9350
F2 5,1 5,2 5,1 5,2 4,9 5,1 15,8875
F3 3,9 4,8 4,1 4,3 4,6 4,3 9,0825
F4 4,8 4,4 4,5 4,3 4,4 4,4 9,2925

55 17 KOURILOVA Anna 2006 MedKl 46,0900 48,5158
F1 4,5 4,9 4,8 4,8 4,7 4,6 10,3950
F2 5,3 5,1 5,5 5,6 5,3 5,3 16,5850
F3 3,9 4,3 4,5 4,0 4,9 4,2 8,9250
F4 4,8 5,2 4,6 4,8 4,9 4,9 10,1850

56 43 HOLECKOVA Agata 2006 SCPAP 46,0050 48,4263
F1 4,8 4,7 4,8 4,2 5,0 4,4 10,2850
F2 6,0 6,0 5,8 5,9 5,1 5,9 18,2900
F3 3,0 4,4 3,9 4,3 4,0 4,8 8,7150
F4 4,2 4,3 4,1 4,0 4,3 4,0 8,7150

57 39 JAROSOVA Anastazie 2004 TeBr 45,8550 48,2684
F1 5,6 5,7 6,1 6,5 6,3 5,7 13,0900
F2 6,2 6,3 6,5 7,0 7,1 7,4 20,8475
F3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000
F4 5,8 5,8 5,8 5,4 5,3 5,7 11,9175

58 6 MOKRESOVA Aneta 2006 SCPAP 45,6075 48,0079
F1 5,0 5,6 5,7 5,0 5,0 5,3 11,4950
F2 5,8 5,0 5,4 5,6 5,5 5,5 17,0500
F3 3,0 3,7 4,0 3,8 3,6 4,0 7,9275
F4 4,4 5,0 4,3 4,4 4,0 4,3 9,1350

59 25 MORENOVA Maria 2006 NepPr 45,0750 47,4474
F1 4,7 4,7 5,0 4,6 4,9 4,7 10,4500
F2 5,0 4,9 5,3 5,4 5,3 5,3 16,1975
F3 4,0 4,1 4,2 4,2 4,1 4,4 8,7150
F4 4,3 4,4 4,7 4,7 4,9 4,7 9,7125

60 33 GAZAROVA Tereza 2006 UNOL 45,0225 47,3921
F1 4,9 5,0 5,1 5,2 4,9 4,9 10,9450
F2 5,5 4,7 4,7 5,5 5,2 5,2 15,9650
F3 3,9 4,9 5,0 4,4 4,6 4,8 9,8175
F4 4,3 4,0 3,6 3,8 4,0 4,0 8,2950

61 36 OTEVRELOVA Klara 2005 KomBr 40,6625 42,8026
F1 4,6 4,5 5,0 4,3 4,1 4,4 9,7900
F2 5,1 4,9 5,3 5,5 5,2 5,2 16,1200
F3 2,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 0,0 0,0 5,8800
F4 4,2 4,9 4,3 4,2 4,2 4,1 8,8725
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пен. RES
Место ST # NAME YB TEAM 100%

62 55 CHROMCIKOVA Tereza 2006 NepPr 39,7625 41,8553
F1 5,4 5,2 5,4 5,2 5,2 5,4 11,6600
F2 4,7 5,3 5,6 5,4 5,6 5,9 16,9725
F3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000
F4 5,2 5,6 5,4 5,2 5,4 5,1 11,1300

63 57 PRIBYLOVA Nela 2004 UNOL 37,9925 39,9921
F1 5,6 5,7 6,1 5,6 5,5 5,1 12,3200
F2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000
F3 5,9 6,0 6,4 5,9 6,2 6,4 12,8625
F4 6,3 6,1 5,7 5,7 6,3 6,4 12,8100

64 49 NEDBALOVA Stepanka 2006 UNOL 33,4800 35,2421
F1 5,2 5,5 5,7 6,0 5,6 5,7 12,3750
F2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000
F3 4,5 5,4 5,3 4,3 4,1 4,8 9,9225
F4 5,5 5,4 5,2 5,3 5,3 5,3 11,1825

65 27 SVOBODOVA Vanessa 2006 SCPAP 31,4725 33,1289
F1 5,3 5,5 5,4 5,6 5,5 5,7 12,1000
F2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000
F3 5,0 4,4 4,5 4,8 4,9 5,2 10,0800
F4 4,3 4,5 4,1 4,2 4,8 4,7 9,2925

66 29 HANUSOVA Kristyna 2004 KomBr 30,9825 32,6132
F1 4,6 4,9 5,1 4,9 4,7 4,7 10,5600
F2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000
F3 5,2 5,6 4,8 4,6 4,3 4,9 10,2375
F4 5,4 4,7 4,6 4,6 5,0 5,1 10,1850

67 32 VEVERKOVA Julie 2006 MedKl 30,2550 31,8474
F1 4,5 4,6 4,7 5,0 4,5 4,4 10,0650
F2 3,9 3,6 4,0 3,6 3,3 3,1 11,1600
F3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000
F4 4,5 4,7 4,2 4,1 4,2 4,3 9,0300
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FREE ROUTINE
SOLO
RESULTS April 13, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee FLEŠKOVÁ Linda UNOL
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

FREE TOTAL
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team 100% 100%

1 DUFKOVÁ Alžběta 1990 NepPr 78,3333 78,3333
2 MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 NepPr 76,2667 76,2667
3 KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 TeBr 73,0667 73,0667
4 PROVAZOVÁ Michaela 2001 UNOL 71,4000 71,4000
5 SEMENCOVÁ Jolana 2000 NepPr 70,3000 70,3000
6 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 TeBr 68,2000 68,2000
7 SHTAF Victoria 2002 MGFSO 67,6667 67,6667
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FREE ROUTINE
SOLO
RESULTS April 13, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee FLEŠKOVÁ Linda UNOL
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
1 KOŘISTKOVÁ MichaelaUNOL 1 KOŽENÁ Renata TES 1 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES
2 NĚMCOVÁ Martina KOM 2 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM 2 DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka KOM
3 HOLUBOVÁ Kateřina PAP 3 BALÁŽOVÁ Ivana UNOL 3 TUŠLOVÁ Iva PAP
4 PŠENIČKOVÁ Daniela KOM 4 ULLMANNOVÁ Tereza UNBr 4 VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
5 VORSTÁRKOVÁ KateřinNEP 5 PTÁKOVÁ Lenka NEP 5 VEVERKOVÁ Kateřin MED Kladno

Event S
E 30%
AI 40%
D 30%

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team 100%

1 7 DUFKOVÁ Alžběta 1990 NepPr 78,3333
E 7,6 7,7 8,1 7,7 7,9 23,3000

AI 8,1 7,6 7,8 8,1 7,4 31,3333
D 8,1 7,8 8,0 7,7 7,9 23,7000

2 3 MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 NepPr 76,2667
E 7,5 7,6 7,8 7,6 7,6 22,8000

AI 7,7 7,7 7,6 7,9 7,3 30,6667
D 7,5 7,6 7,7 7,8 7,5 22,8000

3 4 KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 TeBr 73,0667
E 7,0 7,2 7,2 6,7 7,4 21,4000

AI 7,8 7,4 7,0 7,7 6,9 29,4667
D 7,4 7,4 7,4 7,4 6,8 22,2000

4 1 PROVAZOVÁ Michaela 2001 UNOL 71,4000
E 7,3 6,9 7,3 6,9 6,8 21,1000

AI 7,3 6,8 7,2 7,5 6,5 28,4000
D 7,3 7,3 7,3 7,4 7,0 21,9000

5 5 SEMENCOVÁ Jolana 2000 NepPr 70,3000
E 6,8 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,7 20,8000

AI 7,4 6,6 7,1 7,5 6,8 28,4000
D 6,8 7,0 7,1 7,1 7,0 21,1000

6 2 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 TeBr 68,2000
E 6,6 6,5 6,8 6,8 6,6 20,0000

AI 7,2 6,7 6,8 7,2 6,3 27,6000
D 7,0 6,9 6,7 7,3 6,6 20,6000

7 6 SHTAF Victoria 2002 MGFSO 67,6667
E 7,1 6,6 6,9 6,2 6,9 20,4000

AI 7,5 6,2 6,6 7,0 6,4 26,6667
D 6,5 6,8 6,9 7,2 6,9 20,6000
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TECHNICAL ROUTINE
SOLO
RESULTS April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee KOUBKOVÁ Aneta NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team 100%

1 DUFKOVÁ Alžběta 1990 NepPr 75,0797
2 MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 NepPr 74,1942
3 HRAZDÍROVÁ Lucie 2003 TeBr 66,8636
4 KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 TeBr 65,5170
5 SEMENCOVÁ Jolana 2000 NepPr 62,4126
6 SHTAF Victoria 2002 MGFSO 59,6375
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TECHNICAL ROUTINE
SOLO
RESULTS April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee KOUBKOVÁ Aneta NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
1 KATONOVÁ MarkMED Kladn 1 VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP 1 KOŽENÁ Renata TES
2 ŠIMSOVÁ Jitka SI Plzeň 2 LYSÁKOVÁ Karolina UNOL 2 VEVERKOVÁ Kateřina MED Kladno
3 BÁRTOVÁ KateřinNEP 3 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES 3 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM
4 HORÁKOVÁ Mar KOM 4 DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka KOM 4 TUŠLOVÁ Iva PAP
5 JEMELKOVÁ Krist UNOL 5 ULLMANNOVÁ Tereza UNBr 5 PTÁKOVÁ Lenka NEP

Event S Elements
E 30% 5 El.1 El.2 El.3 El.4 El.5
Imp 30% DD 2,7 3,4 3,2 2,7 2,3

Elements 40%
DD sum 14,3

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team 100%

1 1 DUFKOVÁ Alžběta 1990 NepPr 75,0797
E 7,3 7,8 7,8 7,9 7,9 23,5000

Imp 7,5 7,8 7,5 7,7 7,7 22,9000
El.1 7,3 7,2 7,5 7,5 7,6 20,0700 28,6797
El.2 7,5 7,6 7,6 7,9 7,2 25,7267
El.3 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,4 7,7 23,8933
El.4 7,5 7,8 7,8 7,8 7,6 20,8800
El.5 6,8 5,2 5,2 5,2 3,6 11,9600

2 4 MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000 NepPr 74,1942
E 7,4 7,4 7,6 7,6 7,8 22,6000

Imp 7,3 7,5 7,3 7,8 7,5 22,3000
El.1 6,9 7,4 7,4 7,4 7,7 19,9800 29,2942
El.2 7,4 7,6 7,7 7,7 7,4 25,7267
El.3 7,2 7,4 7,6 7,4 7,4 23,6800
El.4 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,5 7,5 20,1600
El.5 6,9 6,5 6,8 6,5 6,3 15,1800

3 2 HRAZDÍROVÁ Lucie 2003 TeBr 66,8636
E 6,7 6,9 6,5 6,9 6,8 20,4000

Imp 6,5 7,2 6,5 6,9 6,7 20,1000
El.1 6,8 6,5 6,7 6,6 6,6 17,9100 26,3636
El.2 7,3 7,0 7,2 7,3 7,0 24,3667
El.3 7,1 6,4 6,8 6,9 6,9 21,9733
El.4 7,0 7,1 6,5 6,2 6,8 18,2700
El.5 6,8 5,5 5,3 4,5 4,4 11,7300

4 5 KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 TeBr 65,5170
E 6,9 7,1 6,8 7,7 7,0 21,0000

Imp 6,3 7,3 6,7 7,3 7,0 21,0000
El.1 7,4 6,9 7,0 6,9 6,4 18,7200 23,5170
El.2 7,3 7,1 7,0 7,1 7,0 24,0267
El.3 7,3 7,0 7,4 7,2 7,2 23,1467
El.4 7,2 6,7 6,9 6,0 6,6 18,1800
El.5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000

5 6 SEMENCOVÁ Jolana 2000 NepPr 62,4126
E 6,8 6,4 6,6 6,7 7,1 20,1000

Imp 5,9 7,1 6,1 7,1 6,9 20,1000
El.1 6,7 6,9 6,9 6,6 7,0 18,4500 22,2126
El.2 6,8 6,7 6,3 6,8 6,7 22,8933
El.3 6,8 6,8 6,5 7,0 6,9 21,8667
El.4 6,3 6,2 5,7 6,0 5,8 16,2000
El.5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000
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пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team 100%

6 3 SHTAF Victoria 2002 MGFSO 59,6375
E 6,5 6,0 6,1 6,5 6,2 18,8000

Imp 6,0 6,8 5,9 7,0 6,5 19,3000
El.1 6,5 6,7 6,3 5,9 4,6 16,8300 21,5375
El.2 6,8 6,8 6,3 6,3 5,2 21,9867
El.3 7,0 7,1 6,2 6,7 6,4 21,4400
El.4 6,7 6,5 6,0 6,1 5,7 16,7400
El.5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0000
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FREE ROUTINE
DUET
RESULTS April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

FREE TOTAL
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100%

1 NepPr 77,4667 77,4667
DUFKOVÁ Alžběta 1990
MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000

2 TeBr 74,4000 74,4000
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 HRAZDÍROVÁ Lucie 2003 R
MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000

3 UNOL 72,2333 72,2333
JURÁKOVÁ Nicole 2001
PROVAZOVÁ Michaela 2001

4 TeBr 68,9333 68,9333
DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003
ZOUNKOVÁ Eliška 2003

5 MedKl 62,5333 62,5333
BÁRTLOVÁ Sára 2003
PAVLOVSKÁ Veronika 2003
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FREE ROUTINE
DUET
RESULTS April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
1 ZATLOUKALOVÁ-DUCH  TES 1 TUŠLOVÁ Iva PAP 1 KOŽENÁ Renata TES
2 LYSÁKOVÁ Karolina UNOL 2 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES 2 DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka KOM
3 BÁRTOVÁ Kateřina NEP 3 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM 3 ROHLÍKOVÁ Aneta PAP
4 HORÁKOVÁ Marcela KOM 4 NEZNAJOVÁ Aneta UNOL 4 JEMELKOVÁ Kristýna UNOL
5 ŠIMSOVÁ Jitka SI Plzeň 5 ULLMANNOVÁ Tereza UNBr 5 VEVERKOVÁ KateřinaMED Kladno

Event D
E 30%
AI 40%
D 30%

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 2 NepPr 77,4667
DUFKOVÁ Alžběta 1990
MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000

E 7,3 7,9 8,0 7,6 7,7 23,2000
AI 8,1 7,6 7,6 7,9 7,8 31,0667
D 7,7 7,7 7,8 7,5 7,9 23,2000

2 3 TeBr 74,4000
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 HRAZDÍROVÁ Lucie 2003 R
MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000

E 7,4 7,5 7,3 7,3 7,1 22,0000
AI 7,6 7,4 7,2 7,3 7,5 29,6000
D 7,9 7,6 7,6 7,2 7,6 22,8000

3 5 UNOL 72,2333
JURÁKOVÁ Nicole 2001
PROVAZOVÁ Michaela 2001

E 6,7 7,6 7,0 7,4 7,0 21,4000
AI 7,4 7,0 6,8 7,4 7,3 28,9333
D 7,2 7,2 7,5 7,1 7,5 21,9000

4 4 TeBr 68,9333
DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003
ZOUNKOVÁ Eliška 2003

E 6,8 7,1 6,7 6,9 6,8 20,5000
AI 7,2 6,9 6,7 6,5 6,9 27,3333
D 7,3 7,3 6,8 6,6 7,0 21,1000

5 1 MedKl 62,5333
BÁRTLOVÁ Sára 2003
PAVLOVSKÁ Veronika 2003

E 6,4 6,6 5,9 6,0 6,0 18,4000
AI 6,2 6,2 5,7 6,3 6,4 24,9333
D 6,6 6,4 5,8 6,2 6,6 19,2000
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FREE ROUTINE
MIXED DUET
RESULTS April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
1 ZATLOUKALOVÁ-DUCH  TES 1 TUŠLOVÁ Iva PAP 1 KOŽENÁ Renata TES
2 LYSÁKOVÁ Karolina UNOL 2 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES 2 DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka KOM
3 BÁRTOVÁ Kateřina NEP 3 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM 3 ROHLÍKOVÁ Aneta PAP
4 HORÁKOVÁ Marcela KOM 4 NEZNAJOVÁ Aneta UNOL 4 JEMELKOVÁ Kristýna UNOL
5 ŠIMSOVÁ Jitka SI Plzeň 5 ULLMANNOVÁ Tereza UNBr 5 VEVERKOVÁ KateřinaMED Kladno

Event D
E 30%
AI 40%
D 30%

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team 100%

1 6 TeBr -1,0 55,3667
MULLER Daniel 1978
VÍTKOVÁ Jana 1978

E 6,1 6,3 5,2 5,9 6,1 18,1000
AI 6,5 5,4 5,1 6,0 5,3 22,2667
D 5,4 5,6 5,0 5,8 5,0 16,0000
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TECHNICAL ROUTINE
DUET
RESULTS April 13, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 NepPr 77,2291
DUFKOVÁ Alžběta 1990
MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000

2 TeBr 73,1884
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 HRAZDÍROVÁ Lucie 2003 R
MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000

3 NepPr 67,3059
VLASÁKOVÁ Marie 1997
VRBICKÁ Anna 2000

4 MGFSO 61,2484
MATVEEVA Anastasiia 2002
SHTAF Victoria 2002
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TECHNICAL ROUTINE
DUET
RESULTS April 13, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION IMPRESSION ELEMENTS
1 BALÁŽOVÁ IvanaUNOL 1 VORSTÁRKOVÁ Kateřina NEP 1 TUŠLOVÁ Iva PAP
2 VEVERKOVÁ KateMED Kladn 2 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES 2 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM
3 ŠIMSOVÁ Jitka SI Plzeň 3 ULLMANNOVÁ Tereza UNBr 3 STRAŠILOVÁ Kateřina TES
4 KOŽENÁ Renata TES 4 FLEŠKOVÁ Linda UNOL 4 PTÁKOVÁ Lenka NEP
5 BÁRTOVÁ KateřinNEP 5 DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka KOM 5 JEMELKOVÁ Kristýna UNOL

Event D Elements
E 30% 5 El.1 El.2 El.3 El.4 El.5
Imp 30% DD 2,3 2,9 2,8 3,0 2,5

Elements 40%
DD sum 13,5

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 3 NepPr 77,2291
DUFKOVÁ Alžběta 1990
MAZÁNKOVÁ Vendula 2000

E 7,8 7,8 8,9 7,8 7,8 23,4000
Imp 7,8 8,4 7,6 7,8 8,0 23,6000
El.1 6,9 7,6 7,8 7,7 7,7 17,6333 30,2291
El.2 7,2 7,5 7,6 7,6 8,0 21,9433
El.3 7,1 7,6 7,6 7,7 7,6 21,2800
El.4 7,6 7,2 7,5 7,4 7,7 22,5000
El.5 6,8 7,2 7,9 7,3 7,9 18,6667

2 4 TeBr 73,1884
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 HRAZDÍROVÁ Lucie 2003 R
MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000

E 7,3 7,2 7,8 7,7 7,3 22,3000
Imp 7,6 8,0 7,3 7,5 7,5 22,6000
El.1 6,7 7,1 7,5 7,4 7,0 16,4833 28,2884
El.2 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,4 7,2 20,8800
El.3 6,5 6,8 7,2 7,2 7,1 19,6933
El.4 7,2 7,0 7,7 7,3 7,0 21,5000
El.5 6,8 6,4 6,8 6,8 6,7 16,9167

3 2 NepPr 67,3059
VLASÁKOVÁ Marie 1997
VRBICKÁ Anna 2000

E 6,7 6,3 7,2 7,2 7,0 20,9000
Imp 7,0 7,4 6,7 6,8 7,0 20,8000
El.1 6,2 6,8 7,3 6,6 7,0 15,6400 25,6059
El.2 6,5 6,2 7,2 6,7 6,9 19,4300
El.3 6,3 6,4 7,1 6,4 6,7 18,2000
El.4 5,9 6,0 6,7 6,2 6,8 18,9000
El.5 5,3 5,6 6,0 5,5 6,5 14,2500

4 1 MGFSO 61,2484
MATVEEVA Anastasiia 2002
SHTAF Victoria 2002

E 6,4 5,8 7,0 6,9 6,2 19,5000
Imp 6,5 6,8 6,4 6,0 6,4 19,3000
El.1 5,2 5,6 5,5 5,5 5,8 12,7267 22,4484
El.2 6,1 5,5 6,3 6,2 6,3 17,9800
El.3 5,3 5,1 6,0 5,6 5,5 15,3067
El.4 5,6 4,7 6,1 5,9 5,0 16,5000
El.5 5,4 4,8 5,7 4,7 5,9 13,2500
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FREE ROUTINE
TEAM
RESULTS April 13, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee KOUBKOVÁ Aneta NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

FREE TOTAL
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100%

1 TeBr 74,2000 74,2000
DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 SPOUSTOVÁ Alžběta 1999
HRAZDÍROVÁ Lucie 2003 ZOUNKOVÁ Eliška 2003
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 TAUWINKLOVÁ Klára 2002 R
MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000
PAVLÍČKOVÁ Alice 2001
PROKEŠOVÁ Natálie 2001

2 KomBr 66,3333 66,3333
ČÍPOVÁ Daniela 1999 PLISKOVÁ Gabriela 2000
DOBEŠOVÁ Lucie 2001
DOUPOVCOVÁ Jitka 2002
IVIČIČOVÁ Anna 2002
JABLONICKÁ Emma 2000
MATOUŠKOVÁ Barbora 2000
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FREE ROUTINE
TEAM
RESULTS April 13, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee KOUBKOVÁ Aneta NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
1 ROHLÍKOVÁ Aneta PAP 1 KOŽENÁ Renata TES 1 FLEŠKOVÁ Linda UNOL
2 JELÍNKOVÁ Vlaďka TES 2 ULLMANNOVÁ Tereza UNBr 2 HORÁKOVÁ Marcela KOM
3 LYSÁKOVÁ Karolina UNOL 3 BALÁŽOVÁ Ivana UNOL 3 VEVERKOVÁ KateřinaMED Kladno
4 VORSTÁRKOVÁ KateřinNEP 4 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM 4 KOUBKOVÁ Natalie NEP
5 KATONOVÁ Markéta MED Kladn 5 VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP 5 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES

Event T
E 30%
AI 40%
D 30%

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 1 TeBr 74,2000
DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 SPOUSTOVÁ Alžběta 1999
HRAZDÍROVÁ Lucie 2003 ZOUNKOVÁ Eliška 2003
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2002 TAUWINKLOVÁ Klára 2002 R
MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000
PAVLÍČKOVÁ Alice 2001
PROKEŠOVÁ Natálie 2001

E 7,7 8,1 7,1 7,4 7,3 22,4000
AI 7,4 7,4 7,7 7,4 7,4 29,6000
D 7,4 7,2 7,3 7,5 8,1 22,2000

2 2 KomBr -0,5 66,3333
ČÍPOVÁ Daniela 1999 PLISKOVÁ Gabriela 2000
DOBEŠOVÁ Lucie 2001
DOUPOVCOVÁ Jitka 2002
IVIČIČOVÁ Anna 2002
JABLONICKÁ Emma 2000
MATOUŠKOVÁ Barbora 2000

E 6,0 7,1 6,6 6,9 6,8 20,3000
AI 6,9 6,7 6,8 6,5 6,7 26,9333
D 6,5 6,5 6,4 6,6 7,0 19,6000
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FREE ROUTINE
COMBINATION
RESULTS April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

FREE TOTAL
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100% 100%

1 TeBr 73,9333 73,9333
DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 PROKEŠOVÁ Natálie 2001
HRAZDÍROVÁ Lucie 2003 SPOUSTOVÁ Alžběta 1999
HRUBÁ Denisa 1989 TAUWINKLOVÁ Klára 2002
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2001 ZOUNKOVÁ Eliška 2003
MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000
PAVLÍČKOVÁ Alice 2001

2 NepPr 73,7667 73,7667
FANTOVÁ Sofie 2002 ŠIMÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2000
HRBKOVÁ Natálie 2000 VRBICKÁ Anna 2000
JÁNSKÁ Adéla 2002 VRBICKÁ Eliška 2000
MRKÁČKOVÁ Karolína 2001 VÝBORNÁ Adéla 1999
MUCHOVÁ Karolína 2001 PROFOUSOVÁ Helena 2001 R
SEMENCOVÁ Jolana 2000 ŠIMO Kristýna 2003 R

3 UNOL 70,5667 70,5667
BURIANOVÁ Adéla 1998 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Monika 2002
DVOŘÁKOVÁ Debora 2003 PROVAZOVÁ Michaela 2001
JURÁKOVÁ Nicole 2001 PŮČKOVÁ Adéla 2000
KLAPILOVÁ Dominika 2000 RIEGEROVÁ Bára 2003
MLČOCHOVÁ Adéla 1999
PETŘÍKOVÁ Adéla 2001

4 UNBR 66,5333 66,5333
BENEŠOVSKÁ Veronika 1997 KOKOJANOVÁ Pavlína 1997
ČEKALOVÁ Barbora 1996 PÁLKOVÁ Tereza 2000
EISENBERGEROVÁ Táňa 2002 ŠUSTROVÁ Klára 1999
HAŠKOVÁ Lenka 1996 VLČKOVÁ Pavlína 1989
HROBAŘOVÁ Julie 1993 HANDLÍŘOVÁ Adéla 2001 R
KILIANOVÁ Lenka 1990

5 TjTá 65,4667 65,4667
JŮZOVÁ Kateřina 2001 PRŮŠOVÁ Aneta 2001
KOPECKÁ Klára 2002 PRŮŠOVÁ Michaela 2000
KOSTKOVÁ Lenka 2002 ŠEDIVÁ Leona 2002
KRIŽANOVÁ Denisa 2001
NOVOTNÁ Martina 2001
PLOCOVÁ Eliška 2002

6 KomBr 65,2667 65,2667
ČÍPOVÁ Daniela 1999 PLISKOVÁ Gabriela 2000
DOBEŠOVÁ Lucie 2001
DOUPOVCOVÁ Jitka 2002
IVIČIČOVÁ Anna 2002
JABLONICKÁ Emma 2000
MATOUŠKOVÁ Barbora 2000
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FREE ROUTINE
COMBINATION
RESULTS April 14, 2019

Referee KRALIKOVA Ivona CZE
Assistant Referee VIDLAŘOVÁ Jana NEP
Evaluator FALCON Marlon VEN
Chief Recorder GALKOVA Tatiana RUS

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY
1 NEZNAJOVÁ Aneta UNOL 1 ILKOVÁ Tereza TES 1 HOLUBOVÁ Kateřina PAP
2 STRAŠILOVÁ Kateřina TES 2 FLEŠKOVÁ Linda UNOL 2 BÁRTOVÁ Kateřina NEP
3 KOUBKOVÁ Aneta NEP 3 HORÁKOVÁ Marcela KOM 3 ŠIMSOVÁ Jitka SI Plzeň
4 PŠENIČKOVÁ Daniela KOM 4 VEVERKOVÁ Kateřina MED Kladn 4 HORÁKOVÁ Kateřina KOM
5 DŘÍNOVSKÁ Lenka KOM 5 PTÁKOVÁ Lenka NEP 5 ZATLOUKALOVÁ-DUCH  TES

Event C
E 30%
AI 40%
D 30%

пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

1 4 TeBr 73,9333
DVOŘÁKOVÁ Martina 2003 PROKEŠOVÁ Natálie 2001
HRAZDÍROVÁ Lucie 2003 SPOUSTOVÁ Alžběta 1999
HRUBÁ Denisa 1989 TAUWINKLOVÁ Klára 2002
KLUSKOVÁ Karolína 2001 ZOUNKOVÁ Eliška 2003
MRÁZKOVÁ Aneta 2000
PAVLÍČKOVÁ Alice 2001

E 7,6 7,2 7,3 7,2 7,4 21,9000
AI 7,6 7,5 7,7 7,2 7,0 29,7333
D 7,6 7,5 7,4 7,4 6,7 22,3000

2 1 NepPr 73,7667
FANTOVÁ Sofie 2002 ŠIMÁKOVÁ Kateřina 2000
HRBKOVÁ Natálie 2000 VRBICKÁ Anna 2000
JÁNSKÁ Adéla 2002 VRBICKÁ Eliška 2000
MRKÁČKOVÁ Karolína 2001 VÝBORNÁ Adéla 1999
MUCHOVÁ Karolína 2001 PROFOUSOVÁ Helena 2001 R
SEMENCOVÁ Jolana 2000 ŠIMO Kristýna 2003 R

E 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,4 7,5 22,4000
AI 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,4 6,8 29,8667
D 7,4 7,4 6,9 7,2 6,4 21,5000

3 5 UNOL 70,5667
BURIANOVÁ Adéla 1998 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Monika 2002
DVOŘÁKOVÁ Debora 2003 PROVAZOVÁ Michaela 2001
JURÁKOVÁ Nicole 2001 PŮČKOVÁ Adéla 2000
KLAPILOVÁ Dominika 2000 RIEGEROVÁ Bára 2003
MLČOCHOVÁ Adéla 1999
PETŘÍKOVÁ Adéla 2001

E 7,4 6,8 7,1 7,1 7,1 21,3000
AI 7,0 7,2 7,3 7,0 6,6 28,2667
D 7,2 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,3 21,0000

4 6 UNBR 66,5333
BENEŠOVSKÁ Veronika 1997 KOKOJANOVÁ Pavlína 1997
ČEKALOVÁ Barbora 1996 PÁLKOVÁ Tereza 2000
EISENBERGEROVÁ Táňa 2002 ŠUSTROVÁ Klára 1999
HAŠKOVÁ Lenka 1996 VLČKOVÁ Pavlína 1989
HROBAŘOVÁ Julie 1993 HANDLÍŘOVÁ Adéla 2001 R
KILIANOVÁ Lenka 1990

E 6,7 6,6 6,2 7,0 6,4 19,7000
AI 6,9 6,9 6,9 6,4 6,3 26,9333
D 6,8 6,6 6,7 6,6 6,4 19,9000
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пен. RES
Место st.n. Name / Team y.b. Name / Team y.b. 100%

5 3 TjTá 65,4667
JŮZOVÁ Kateřina 2001 PRŮŠOVÁ Aneta 2001
KOPECKÁ Klára 2002 PRŮŠOVÁ Michaela 2000
KOSTKOVÁ Lenka 2002 ŠEDIVÁ Leona 2002
KRIŽANOVÁ Denisa 2001
NOVOTNÁ Martina 2001
PLOCOVÁ Eliška 2002

E 7,1 6,2 6,3 6,7 6,7 19,7000
AI 6,6 6,8 6,6 6,8 6,0 26,6667
D 6,7 6,4 6,2 6,1 6,5 19,1000

6 2 KomBr 65,2667
ČÍPOVÁ Daniela 1999 PLISKOVÁ Gabriela 2000
DOBEŠOVÁ Lucie 2001
DOUPOVCOVÁ Jitka 2002
IVIČIČOVÁ Anna 2002
JABLONICKÁ Emma 2000
MATOUŠKOVÁ Barbora 2000

E 6,8 6,4 6,5 6,5 6,9 19,8000
AI 6,5 6,7 6,8 6,5 6,4 26,2667
D 6,9 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,2 19,2000
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